MetroWest Regional Emergency Planning Committee (REPC)

10:00 a.m.

10:05 a.m.

10:10 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

10:35 a.m.

10:50 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:05 a.m.

July 10, 2025

Ashland Public Safety Building
12 Union St
Ashland, MA

AGENDA

Sign in / Refreshments

Introductions

Minutes of April 3, 2025 meeting

Presentation
Protecting the Vulnerable: Human Trafficking Awareness
Clara Decerbo, EMD
Providence, RI

Training Committee

General Discussion

Location of next REPC meeting
Thursday, October 2, 2025

Adjourn



