

MetroWest Regional Emergency Planning Committee (REPC)

July 10, 2025

Ashland Public Safety Building
12 Union St
Ashland, MA

AGENDA

10:00 a.m.	Sign in / Refreshments
10:05 a.m.	Introductions
10:10 a.m.	Minutes of April 3, 2025 meeting
10:15 a.m.	Presentation <i>Protecting the Vulnerable: Human Trafficking Awareness</i> Clara Decerbo, EMD <i>Providence, RI</i>
10:35 a.m.	Training Committee
10:50 a.m.	General Discussion
11:00 a.m.	Location of next REPC meeting Thursday, October 2, 2025
11:05 a.m.	Adjourn